
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys

We have examined the elaims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Cheek Register for
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys and except for elaims not allowed as shown on
the Register, such elaims are allowed in total amount of S40,000.00.

Monday, January 23, 2023

Signatures of Commissioners Court

COMMISSIONERS COURT

^23

Approved

L-

Cl^stopher Boedeker, Johnson Count}' Judge
Voted; yes, no. y^bstained

Voted: yes. \ no.

omm. Pet. #1

abstained

ike \^ite, Comm. Pet. #3
Voted: y yes, no, abstained

ATTEST: ^

April Lon^, County Clerk ^

ennyHowell, Comm. Pet. #2

Vottd: no. abstained

IM
Larry Comm. Pet. #4

Voted:_ \/ ves. no, abstained

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and I have audited the same.

I - A3
Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 00515 : BEN HILL TURNER  AND  ASSOC PC : D20210044 011023 I23-004692 CPS D20210044 011023 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 01526 : BRENT A. HUFFMAN : M202201424 010623 I23-004390 M202201424 MICHAEL POLLARD # 029126 010623 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : DRIVER  TONI : D20210092 010623 I23-004385 CPS D20210092 010623 - PAFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : ENRIGHT : M202201254 010423 I23-004598 M202201254 NOAH ROMERO #029108 010423 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4920 : FERGUSON, HOLMES & SHANKLIN PLLC : MH20230001 010623 I23-004411 MH20230001 PROPOSED PATIENT # 028914 010623 - K HOLMES 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D20210044 011023 I23-004698 CPS D20210044 011023 - PBFO - P LYONS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D20210044 011023 I23-004700 CPS D20210044 011023 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202201317 010623 I23-004396 M202201317 MIGUEL MUNOZ-CORREA #029127 010623 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20230005 011123 I23-004686 MH20230005 PROPOSED PATIENT #027699 011123 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC : D20220035 010923 I23-004391 CPS D20220035 010923 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC : D20210044 011023 I23-004689 CPS D20210044 011023 - PBFO - D STROTHER 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20220035 010423 I23-004194 CPS D20220035 010423 - FINAL 0100-4100-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF : D20210044 011023 I23-004702 CPS D20210044 011023 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF : MH20230003 011023 I23-004715 MH20230003 PROPOSED PATIENT #027697 011023 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 3,800.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 01526 : BRENT A. HUFFMAN : M202200345 071222 I23-004594 M202200345 JERMANY ROBINSON #030525 071222 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01526 : BRENT A. HUFFMAN : M202100248 011223 I23-004824 M202100248 MICHAEL JOHNSON #030804 011223 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M201500686 010323 I23-004412 M201500686 MICHAEL JONES JR #022058 010323 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : MH20230006 011323 I23-004814 MH20230006 PROPOSED PATIENT #027700 011323 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : ENRIGHT : J06176 011123 I23-004842 J06176 MINOR #030813 011123 0100-4110-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : HOUSTON  DAVID E : J06164 011123 I23-004816 J06164 JUVENILE #030752 011123 0100-4110-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02652 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON MICHAEL : D20210258 010623 I23-004394 CPS D20210258 010623 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : J06174 010623 I23-004414 J06174 JUVENILE #030720 010623 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : J06118 010523 I23-004591 J06118 MINOR #030719 010523 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202200583 010523 I23-004596 M202200583 SIMONE MATHIS #030687 010523 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 01/19/2023   User: kgiddens
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 01/23/2023

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : MH20230004 011123 I23-004841 MH20230004 PATIENT #027698 011123 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 04004 : PATRICIA L  COOKE : MH20230008 011323 I23-004823 MH20230008 PROPOSED PATIENT #027668 011323 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D20220236 010623 I23-004373 CPS D20220236 010623 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC : D20210258 010623 I23-004395 CPS D20210258 010623 - PBFO - D STROTHER 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20220236 010623 I23-004374 CPS D20220236 010623 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS : J06170 010323 I23-004592 J06170 MINOR #030717 010323 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF : J06093 010323 I23-004580 J06093 MINOR #030718 010323 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF : J06179 011323 I23-004848 J06179 JUVENILE #030557 011323 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202202363 010623 I23-004375 CPS D20220236 010623 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D20210258 010623 I23-004392 CPS D20210258 010623 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 5,050.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202200797 011023 I23-004575 F202200797 RONNY HAMMONDS 011023 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202201088 010623 I23-004399 CPS D202201088 010623 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202201087 010623 I23-004402 CPS D202201087 010623 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202000228 010623 I23-004389 CPS D202000228 010623 - PAFO; ADOPT & CLOSE FILE 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F201800430 011023 I23-004572 F201800430 DAVID CONSTANTE 011023 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F201900470 011023 I23-004817 (2) F20190470 RAQUEL JARMON 011023 0100-4350-55800-AJ 750.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F201900470 011023 I23-004817 M202201122 RAQUEL JARMON 011023 0100-4350-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F201900866 011123 I23-004845 F201900866 CHRISTOPHER SIMPSON 011123 - APPEAL - A BOEDEKER 0100-4350-55800-AJ 4,500.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC : D202201087 010623 I23-004400 CPS D202201087 010623 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF : F201800559 011023 I23-004822 F201800559 ANTHONY LUGO 011023 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 8,050.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202201005 010323 I23-004193 F202201005 DAVID LUTRELL 010323 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202100482 010623 I23-004403 F202100482 MATTHEW GLORIA 010623 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4360-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : D202100401 122122 I23-004378 CPS D202100401 122122 - MEDIATION 0100-4360-55870-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *F202201067 010623 I23-004577 F202201067 JOEL BALDERAS 010623 0100-4360-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *F202201067 010623 I23-004577 M202200981 JOEL BALDERAS 010623 0100-4360-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202200970 010323 I23-004195 F202200970 WILLIAM BURNETT 010323 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,400.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202200997 010323 I23-004844 F202200997 KALVIN HUGHES 010323 0100-4360-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202200745 010323 I23-004192 F202200745 FERNANDO VARGAS 010323 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 5,550.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202101021 011223 I23-004849 F202101021 JACOB SANDERS 011223 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,500.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F201900473 011023 I23-004705 F201900473 JASON JONES 011023 - APPEAL - A BOEDEKER 0100-4370-55800-AJ 3,000.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F201900041 011023 I23-004708 F201900041 JOEL LOPEZ 011023 - APPEAL - A BOEDEKER 0100-4370-55800-AJ 3,750.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F201900865 011023 I23-004710 F201900865 KEVIN SHEFFIELD 011023 - APPEAL - J MCARTHUR 0100-4370-55800-AJ 4,500.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F2019008651 011023 I23-004713 F2019008651 EX PARTE KEVIN SHEFFIELD 011023 - APPEAL - J MCARTHUR 0100-4370-55800-AJ 3,100.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC : D201900738 010623 I23-004386 CPS D201900738 010623 - PAFO - D STROTHER 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202201094 010623 I23-004405 CPS D202201094 010623 - ADVERSARY 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202200400 010923 I23-004397 F202200400 MISAEL BORANEGUA 010923 0100-4370-55800-AJ 850.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202200208 011023 I23-004574 F202200208 JODY NAPOLITANO 011023 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 17,550.00

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 40,000.00

40,000.00
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 01/23/2023

Run Date: 01/19/2023

User: kgiddens

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total Accounts Payable Total Retainage Payable Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00

40,000.00 40,000.00

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
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Court Appointed Attorneys

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I23-004192 F202200745 010323 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 450.00 450.00

I23-004193 F202201005 010323 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 450.00 450.00

I23-004194 D20220035 010423 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW 400.00 400.00

I23-004195 F202200970 010323 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 1,400.00 1,400.00

I23-004373 D20220236 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I23-004374 D20220236 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW 250.00 250.00

I23-004375 D202202363 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 250.00 250.00

I23-004378 D202100401 122122 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I23-004385 D20210092 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets DRIVER  TONI 250.00 250.00

I23-004386 D201900738 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004389 D202000228 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004390 M202201424 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Brent A. Huffman 300.00 300.00

I23-004391 D20220035 010923 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004392 D20210258 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 250.00 250.00

I23-004394 D20210258 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON MICHAEL 250.00 250.00

I23-004395 D20210258 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004396 M202201317 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I23-004397 F202200400 010923 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 850.00 850.00

I23-004399 D202201088 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 400.00 400.00

I23-004400 D202201087 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC 400.00 400.00

I23-004402 D202201087 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 400.00 400.00

I23-004403 F202100482 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 900.00 900.00

I23-004405 D202201094 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW 250.00 250.00

I23-004411 MH20230001 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Ferguson, Holmes & Shanklin PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004412 M201500686 010323 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I23-004414 J06174 010623 POSTED 01/10/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 200.00 200.00

I23-004572 F201800430 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I23-004574 F202200208 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I23-004575 F202200797 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I23-004577 *F202201067 010623 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 1,100.00 1,100.00

I23-004580 J06093 010323 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF 200.00 200.00

I23-004591 J06118 010523 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 200.00 200.00

Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 01/23/2023

Run Date: 01/19/2023

User: kgiddens
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Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I23-004592 J06170 010323 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TIM ALTARAS 200.00 200.00

I23-004594 M202200345 071222 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Brent A. Huffman 300.00 300.00

I23-004596 M202200583 010523 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I23-004598 M202201254 010423 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets ENRIGHT 300.00 300.00

I23-004686 MH20230005 011123 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 250.00 250.00

I23-004689 D20210044 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER & STROTHER PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004692 D20210044 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets BEN HILL TURNER  and  ASSOC PC 250.00 250.00

I23-004698 D20210044 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004700 D20210044 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004702 D20210044 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF 250.00 250.00

I23-004705 F201900473 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 3,000.00 3,000.00

I23-004708 F201900041 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 3,750.00 3,750.00

I23-004710 F201900865 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 4,500.00 4,500.00

I23-004713 F2019008651 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 3,100.00 3,100.00

I23-004715 MH20230003 011023 POSTED 01/11/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF 250.00 250.00

I23-004814 MH20230006 011323 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I23-004816 J06164 011123 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets HOUSTON  DAVID E 300.00 300.00

I23-004817 *F201900470 011023 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 1,050.00 1,050.00

I23-004822 F201800559 011023 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF 350.00 350.00

I23-004823 MH20230008 011323 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets PATRICIA L  Cooke 250.00 250.00

I23-004824 M202100248 011223 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Brent A. Huffman 300.00 300.00

I23-004841 MH20230004 011123 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I23-004842 J06176 011123 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets ENRIGHT 300.00 300.00

I23-004844 F202200997 010323 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 900.00 900.00

I23-004845 F201900866 011123 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 4,500.00 4,500.00

I23-004848 J06179 011323 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WARD  ROBERT L  LAW OFFICE OF 200.00 200.00

I23-004849 F202101021 011223 POSTED 01/13/2023 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 1,500.00 1,500.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 40,000.00
Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 40,000.00

.00
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